11 | National Science Day

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-17

M.Sc. 1" & Il " Year Zoology

S. No. Activities | Date
1. Start of the Session 01 Aug.2016
2. | Orientation | 09Aug.2016
3. Lab work start | 05Sept.2016
4. Seminar 21Nov.2016
30 Nov.2016
S5 Sessional Exam 12 to 15 Dec 2016
6. Submission of University Exam Form  Dec.20 16(E xpected)
7. Annual University Exam Feb. 2017(Expected)
8. Annual University Practical March 2017(expected)

Activities /Celebration

1 Independence day 15 Aug.2016
2 Teacher's Day 05Sept.2016
N ." World Ozone day 16Sept.2016
4 | Wild life week 1-7 0ct.2016
5 Gandhilyanti oNOQ.X.:m
6 _ Deepawali Celebration 280ct.2016
7 ” Educational tour omzo<. Nowm
8| International Cheeta day ~ 04Dec2016
9 National Bird day - < 05Ja .w
10 | Wetland Day I E:U. .Nm%mm

o) S 28Feh.2017
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KRISHNA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, BLINOR

ACADEMIC CALENDER
D.ELED. (Session 2016-17)

S.No, Activities Date
D.ELED T Sem.
| Start ol Theory Classes 22 8ep, 2010
2, Orientation Program 20 5ep, 2000
} Uit Test 22,24, 25 0ct, 20106
A Workshop On 1.1..M, 28 Oct., 20106
O Unit Test 10,21,22 Nov., 20106
0. Poster Comptition on World's Aids Day 01 Dee., 2016
7. Unit Test 22,23, 24 Dee., 20106
8. | New Year Celebration 02 Jan., 2016
) Unit Test 25,26, 27 Jan., 2017
0. Internship Workshop I3 I'ch., 2017
© 1L | Internship in Primary Schools 24 Feb., 2017 1o 25 Mar, 2017

D.ELEd. 1T Sem.

1. | Start of Theory Classes 27 Mar., 2017
20 | UnitTest 20,27, 28 April., 2017
3. | “Shramdaan Program” on Labour Day 01 May., 2017
© 4. | Micro Teaching Workshop 17 May. (0 20 May 2017
s | UnitTest 05, 06, 07 June, 2017
6. | UnitTest . 07, 08, 10 July, 2017
B ‘:_mm_,,.r._:_m_,_cc ﬂm_v\.m..c_Icr:::‘:‘_, ‘ IS Aug., 2017
8| Simulating Teaching Workshop 19,21, 22 Aug., 2017
9 | UnitTest 23,24, 25 Aug., 2017

o0 Internship in Primary Schools N 27 Aug. 1o 26 Sep 2017

1o be continue., ...
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S No.

to

D.ELE, T
Activitios

D.ELED. T Sem,
Start ol Theory Classes
Unit Test
World's Aids Day- Poster Comptition
Unit Test
New Year Celebration
Unit Test
Republic Day Celebration
Unit Test

Internship Workshop

Internship in Primary Schools

D.ELEd. 1V Sem.

Start of Theory Classes

Symposium on World’s Earth Day

Unit Test

Unit Test

T.L.M Exhibition

Unit T

Independence day Celebration

Unit Test

Internship Work Shop

Internship in Junior High School

KRISHNA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, BLINOR
ACADEMIC CALENDER

Date

17 Oct, 2016

17,18,19 Nov., 2016

| Dec., 2016

20, 21,22 Dec., 20106

02 Jan., 2017

23,24, 25 Jan., 2017

206 Jan., 2017

25,27,28 lch., 2017
10, 11,13 Mar., 2017

17 Mar 2017 To 16 April., 2017

17 Apr., 2017

22 Apr., 2017
17,18, 19 May., 2017
20, 21,22 Jun., 2017 ‘

15 Jul., 2017
25,26,27 July, 2017

IS Aug., 2017
01,02, 04 Sep., 2017
12, 13, 14 Sep., 2017
I8 Sep. 20170 17 Oct, 2017

(Principal)
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-17
M.Sc. (BOTANY)

S.No. Activities Date
1. Start of the seesion 01-08-2016
2. Orientation Program 11-08-2016
3. Start of Practical 10-09-2016
4. Start of the Seesional Test 12 Nov. 2016
5. Submission of University Exam form December 2016 (Expected)
6. University Practical Feb 2017 (Expected)
7. Annual University Exam March 2017 (Expected)

Activities/Celebrations

1. Independence Day 15 Aug. 2016
2. Teachers' Day 05 Sep. 2016
3. Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct. 2016
4. Diwali Fair 30 Oct. 2016
5. National Youth Day 12 Jan. 2017
6. Republic Day 26 Jan. 2017
7. National Seminar 30Jan. 2017
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR YEAR (2016-17)
Home mn_.m:n...... Deptt.

Sr. No. | Activities Date | Date

] 1. | Start of the Session F 18 July, 2016
L2 | Orientation | 25 July, 2016
EN Lab start | 06Sept. 2016
L4 Start Sessional Test |07 Nov.,, 2016

| 5 | Submission of University Exam Form “ Dec., 2016

| 6. | Annual University Practical “ Apr., 2017

L 7. | Annual University Exam | May, 2017 ‘_

Activities/Celebration
Activities Date Date

Independence day

15 Aug., 2016

National Nutritional Week

1-7 Sep., 2016

| 3. Teacher's Day 5 Sep., 2016
4. World Ozone Day 16 Sep., 2016
s Wild life week 1-7 Oct,, 2016
6. Gandhi Jyanti 2 Oct., 2016
7. Deepawali Celebration 19 Oct,, 2016
8. Children’s Day 14 Nov., 2016
9. Exhibition 27 -29 Dec,, 2016
10. National Youth Day 12 Jan., 2017
EY Hospital Visit 15 Jan., 2017
| 12 Meerut Bakery Visit 08 Mar., 2017
13. Temptation Bakery Visit 09 Mar., 2017
|14, Educational Visit (Vidur Kuti) 18 Mar., 2017
|15, | Lokpriya Hospital Meerut Visit 20 Apr., 2017
. 16. Farewell Party 27 Apr., 2017
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-17

M.Sc. 1st Year Chemistry

Activities
Start of the Session
Orientation
Lab work start
Seminar

Sessional

Date
01/08/2016
08/08/2016
01/09/2016
19/12/2016
20/12/2016

12t0 15 Dec 2016

Submission of University Exam Form  Dec 2016/ spected)

Annual University Exam

Feb 201 7(Expected)

Annual University Practical March 201 7(expected)

Activities /Celebration

Teacher’s Day
World ozone day
Gandhi Jyanti
Deepawali Celebration
Children day
National Energy Conservation Day
National Youth Day
National Science Day

05/09/2016
16/09/2016
02/10/2016
28/10/2016
14/11/2016
14/12/2016
12/01/2017
28/02/2017
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-17

M.Sc. lInd Year Chemistry

>. No. Activities i Date

1. Start of the Session | 01/08/2016

2. Orientation 08/08/2016
3. Lab work start 01/09/2016
4 Seminar 21/12/2016-
| - | 22/12/2016
s | Sessional | 12t0 15 Dec 2016
. 6. Submission of University Exam Form Dec.2016(Expected)
7. Annual University Exam Feb. 2017(Expected)
‘ 8. Annual University Practical “March 2017(expected)

Activities /Celebration

L Teacher'sDay | 05/09/2016

2. ~ World ozone day | 16/5972016 |

3. GandhiJyanti ~~ 02/10/2016

4. Deepawali Celebration | 28/10720716 )
5. Childrenday | 14/11/2016
| 6. | National Energy Conservation Day L 14/12/2016 T
| 7. ] National Youth Day 12/01/2017

8 National Science Day 28/02/2017
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-17

B.Sc. (Bio) 1%, 2" and 3" year

S. No. Activities . Date
-t Start of the Session ' 01/07/2016
2. | Orientation A 08/07/2016
| 3. Lab work start ‘ 01/08/2016
4 Sessional ~ 12t0 17 Dec 2016
I’FMS; ~ Submission of University Exam Form ‘ Dec.2016(Expected)
6. Annual University Exam ~ Feb. 2017(Expected)
| 7. Annual University Practical March 2017(expected)
Activities /Celebration
1. Teacher’s Day ~ 05/09/2016
7] World ozone day ~ 16/09/2016
3, Gandhi Jyanti | 02/10/2016 |
4. Deepawali Celebration | 28/10/2016
5. | Childrenday  14/11/2016
. 6 World Aidsday ~ 01/12/2016
7. | National Energy Conservation Day  14/12/2016
8 National Youth Day  12/01/2017
9. National Science Day | 28/02/2017
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016-17

B.Sc. (PCM) 17, 2" and 3" year

Activities | Date
Start of the Session 01/07/2016
Orientation 08/07/2016
Lab work start | 01/08/2016
Sessional 12 to 17 Dec 2016

' Submission of University Exam Form Dec.2016(Expected)

Annual University Exam Feb. 2017(Expected)
Annual University Practical March 2017(expected)

Activities /Celebration

Teacher’s Day 05/09/2016

World ozone day 16/09/2016

Gandhi Jyanti 02/10/2016

Deepawali Celebration 28/10/2016

1 Children day 14/11/2016
| National Energy Conservation Day 14/12/2016
| ~ National mathematics day 22/12/2016
National Youth Day ‘ 12/01/2017

National Science Day 28/02/2017

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-18

B.Sc. (PCM) 1%, 2" and 3" year
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